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

Towne & Countrie Realty
1013 W. Corson 25318 Narbonne |

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476

L

low cash dewn pay-

Low Down | No Down G.l.

Large 3 Badroom. All built-in SOUTHWOOD

kitchen, unit heat, expensive | IMMACULATE 1 Red n. 3
w/w carpeting. Arapes and | o UL CRNGTW Dug st
curtains  throughout Hres | nyion earpeting. shutars
place, lnl',_‘f'é" a0 Kitchen & dink ul-» 1|.m

Is the buy of

A Seauty Look! Vets!

|
| Near shopping. 3 bedroom, 0 |
[ :/' cArpel. drlnu. stone 2:,:;,.";{1“" "" "l
e
| Arameio, 11200, e 1-eafl! pedropma. the ‘"f.'.':;',."" l
| | drapes’ Spie Anl (3pan. Gl |
| $16,000 'Ihl‘llﬂ; I\ﬂ 03 |
. | 4 |
Motel Units | ‘
15 units, Always fully High Income
repted. in A md Jental loca- | 12 units m Hollywood
tion, Ix inc all for fur- viera rooms each
ther info nllrm H206

Income and finanel;
FRr 1

FA 04150 1462

Need listings. Will buy equities and welcome trades

5500 TORRANCE 22619 8. FIGUEROA

FR 1-4621 FA 0-4150

[ ; — OPEN 9 “TIL § —

Going |  OLE

|  LOW DOWN |

sula. For details call FR 8.8447. No. 155.P.
A1 ZONE: An!elopo Valley, 8 acres, Full price $3,000. Call

" " EL CAMINO— SPECIAL | Today—Rest T
BARTON MANOR S § B0 I Besrias el b Suir e | 1NVOSE TOGAY==REST TOMOrrow \
NEW HONBA BUILT BY “RARTON" AR!' J— OPFERED to Bl Camino College. shopping. public -.lh\|n|- l*hnlrohN-nllh ;l"m-
: : J t] B rance section, Ruilt-in hreakfast nook. Utility room & half bath o \ cell
FOR SALE_THESE LARGE DELUXE | ARE off Kitehcn. Living. room has IMpoAing corner firepince. & sliding PUTEES). R Mtligome each, slways rented. Exeellent losstitn
T SOUTIL OF 18§TH STREET RP‘V‘\\m:\’ wtﬂ‘rrnv A‘JD glass doors to patio slab, See #212-P today. Call FA 0-2 i
-TON IN NORTH TORRAN E XCELLENT FI 8 UNITS: Ore bedroom each, Good beach rental area. Call FR
N 3 4 !'q‘g "‘Y‘ED}[‘A‘R ““ ERTFHI‘ Bk nmr(:‘is‘ quL’xl‘:‘: 88447 No. 183P
0 "
€50 B3 DAILY FOLLOW THE SIGNS JUST LISTED 3 UNITS: 3-bedrom owners unit. Room te build more
4 BR & Family Room, 2 story executive and only 1§ vears old, Submit trade. Call FR l !N. No. 184
ﬁREST|GE HOFZE EV GTEINR;Fiﬁ All electric built-ins ineluding dishwasher & breakfast bar. Over- 4 UNITS: Deluxe 3-badrooms, 2-baths sach Flexihle each apart
siza garage, wrought iron railing on stairway to 2nd floor. On ment can be made Into 2 units, Call FR $-847. No. 1P
Quist cul-de-sac strest. No through traffic. We will ‘make an aps
In North Torrance's most exclusive area. 2.000 sq. ft. of deluxe pointment for you to see #214-P, Just call FA 0-2222 today S8 _UNITS: Deluxe owners unit close to EI Camino Coliege. Call
Jiving. Imposing floor to ceiling fireplace ‘nl Palos Verdes Stone FR §-8447. No 189P
Indirect lighting. Quality built heat iltared pool. Truly one 4 UNITE. 3-badroom b 1 "
of the finest homes built. See the many additional features too . m home plus three 1-bedroom units. Full price
numerous for this ad. Call FA 02222 and we will arrange an CHOICE—WILMINGTON AREA baly 984,990, Call ¥R -05¢7, Ne, 100 LA
appointment for you te see and desira No. 208P, 2 BR & Family Room home with 2 baths on corner ivy eoversd lot 32 UNITS: A 3-bedroom home plus duplex, Seller flexible on terms
fully landacaped and surrounded by a block wall. Home has forced Call FR §-8447, No. 191P
air & el mndnn bullt-ins, You ean't go wrong on an asking price e
of $23.950. Call FA -2222 and sce #219.P, 5 UNITS: Has deluxe owner's unit. 3-bedrooms. 2-baths. Sub-
4 UNITS IN WILMINGTON—$16,500 mit home in trade. Call FR 8-8447. No. 172.P
Yeu! 1 trun.An ot hulding, bt sl & goud income. 2 ainle DESPERATION SALE—OWNER GARAGE BUI “:-“::...'.".‘.'.:“:";' -
ymes & ¢ bed each. Fi Cal -2 savin i
s \¢: 25”\{\. Duplex, 1 room each x it up. Call FA 0 TRANSFERRED leaving the area. His loss your gain
You must see this 3-bedroom, 2-bath home with & 15'x30° pool. Now TWO ON A 1L A3 hrdv ym, 1% bath home plus a 2-bedroom
vacant, if you need to move in a hurry here is the :m-rvn Lots of rental, Call FR i 8447, No, 157P
or #
THE T R‘ extras included in price, Call FR 8-8447 ask for #1083 e S B R N ), R D & 1 the
FUN IN WATER! of Gardena. Call FR 8-8447. No 18P
Neat 2 hedroom and den home in Gardena. Close to shopping, G.|. RESALE UL e (R A g e L B g B e
echaals and transportation. % hath and dreasing room near pool “Southwest Park” home with 3-bedrooms and built<in kitchen : : n ¥ .
Delightful den. Tdeal to antertain Asking only $34,950, Many extras, Loan is only one year old with ravments of only $130 par month TRIPLEX, Delux ith owners unit, on Torrance Bivd  Call
Do not wait, call FA 0-3222 to see No. 211P now, |m h7|dtn| taxes .nd insurance, Don't miss this one, Call FR §-817 FA 0-2222 on N P
7 UNITE 4 vrs old ars 2 BRI, 1 is ane RR 15.00 per mo. ine
come. Asking $53950, Call FA 0-2232 on No. 2P
TRADE UP LEASE WITH OPTION 3 UNITS on Cabrillo in neart af Torrance W :Ikmx distance to
Exscutive home with 2-bathe and family room. Wall-to .‘” earpats downtown, Very clean, See N ‘"‘ Fall FA 0222
To thie lovely 3 BR and family room home in choice Harbor City and drapes. Built-in kitchen, fireplace and manv other f res 6 NEW UNITS —Lawndale, 3 tws BR, 3 one BR $7T3.30 FA 0.2322
saction dmm— through a r:u-'lum burl‘lt lmthnun Court c‘l' 1= ““A’Ii \‘A.}:RVP immediate possession, To see call FR 8-8447, -k for #109 Na. 14P
tically dacorated throughout, in better than new condition 2 = i " -
Electric_kitchen, forced air heat, close to_hi h achool and most 38 U Vl’r! WITH POOL: Will trade for land, submit! Call FR 55447 . .
reazonably priced. Call FA 0-2222 to see No. 201 JUST BE|NG COMPLETED #173-P.
Tou ean trade vour amaller homa for this new 3.hedroom and
SOUTH TORRANCE BEAUTY Fumpua room. 3 hath home. A" tarrfic view. Tirupiace and huiit- LOTS OF LOTS
ins are among the Iatest features, To see call FR §-8447, i .
This 2-bedrecm, 2-bath home looks like new but i« better than R1: View lots approximately % acre. Palos Verdes Penin-
new. All the work is done Just move ri h! ln You may even

GET IN THE SWIM n[n- hndnw Inxu{‘lnu-h kwlvhl rooms panelled in rich

slywood in stri |ng blk oil finish he beautiful beamed ceiling -2 ZONE: 137x128" corner lot. Csll FR 88447, #188.P

den has a $4000.00 4 track steren recorder, color TV & tape re- e o 4
The warm weather iz here. Private half enclosed . with a 3- corder. A huge voleanic rock flnor to celling fireplace. A padded JSpu140 [rall Mding "‘,’,‘""‘" subordination submit. Call
hedroom. 2-bath home that is immaculate. View of the city from | built-in bar in one corner. Too many unusual features to mention #166 and 167 and 16
0ol area .‘?;)dp location in Southwest Torrance. To see call PJ,T”; call FA 0-2222 and let us make you an appoiniment to ses \| x 70\!: 100x308. Owner will sell or build to suit. Call FR 88447
R §-3447, #121-P, #210-P. P.

— —

*

PRIDE OF
OWNERSHIP
Two 9 Unit
Buildings

DELUXE 3 Bedroom,

3 Bath Owner's Home

— PLUS

EIGHT 2 Bedroom
Income Units
All Units Are

GOLD MEDALLION

Featuring:

Dishwashers, electrie
ranges and ovens,
clean, radiant heat,
completely carpeted
SPACIOUS & PRIVATE

BUY FOR
RETIREMENT
INCOME . . .

beral trade-in plan of

ment, Location: Redone
do Beach on Agate §t,
i 1 block south of Anite
Se FHA Y. "“‘" Wi, | and 2 blecks north of
South Bay Hespltal,

N

1218 and 1234
Agate St.

Sales office open daily

2 until &

JOHN R. DAY

SALES AGENT

Sy

FR 4-1017

*

| For the Spanish stucco . I
| o4 people—-he |
nsane;r ©o.ren
aRYnic s fad 3. | bedroom. dining area service
| TR P to find & nice 2+ | pore gy .
Batraom. home you aas sl | BoToa. Nigsse ,f'h""“‘ “",“ | Tellg you to expect a $23.000
ford in !In e m nl rance ? Call li:: ! er ruu
Close to & and d uthwood
schools m-‘m. fr i€ s R“anlbl. ROO'" h_"._ r
Reos i 3 W. Carson on & M

ROYALLE FA 0-2770 it

.HOME !

. FR 1-3531

|3 & FAMILY

| Ty ey WILL G.|—FHA

MATCH THIS! | Prestige home with terms &

| 926 Pacitic Ave, Clean 3 B/R | price for evervons Huge
| Double garage. $1395 dn ng room flul family n-om
$13.950 Full Price. Payments | connected lo model kitchen
| cheaper mAu rent | with all appliances built-in,
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